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CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 1 TOP 44 MAÑAS OSVALDO TURCHETTI DIEGO PORSCHE 911 1976 93

2 2 TOP 22 TORRELLAS ALVARO TORRELLAS MARTIN FIAT 1500 COUPE 1966 100

3 3 TOP 35 FLITTER HECTOR REGUEIRO LUIS PORSCHE 911 1971 109

4 4 TOP 5 PENONE DANIEL ALVAREZ MIGUEL MG TB 1939 112

5 5 TOP 2 KRICORIAN WALTER TEZANOS PINTO CATALINA HUDSON SUPER SIX 1926 118

6 1 A 10 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN ABRAMOVICH ARIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1959 141

7 2 A 12 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO TRIUMPH TR3 B 1960 195

8 3 A 17 VACCARIO EUGENIO BUSTAMENTE GONZALO VOLVO 122 1963 195

9 4 A 53 MATA JUAN MARTIN SAYAR FLAVIA LANCIA BETA 1600 1981 205

10 1 B 23 GARCIA ESCOLANO RAUL RODRIGUEZ ARIAS CAROLINA CHEVROLET CORVETTE 1966 207

11 5 A 39 NEME IGNACIO NEME FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 1972 208

12 6 A 11 GOZAL JOAQUIN CONLY SHANNON TRIUMPH TR3 1960 222

13 7 A 57 LUGONES FACUNDO LUGONES PATRICIO MERCEDES BENZ 380SL 1982 233

14 8 A 15 CARTASSO FACUNDO CARTASSO MIGUEL AUSTIN HEALY MKII 3000 1962 240

15 9 A 3 TONCONOGY MARGARITA HERMAN ANDREA MG SA 1936 241

16 6 TOP 7 GONZALEZ RODOLFO DEL BUONO HECTOR AUSTIN HEALY 100 6 1957 248

17 10 A 32 STEVERLYNCK JUAN MARIA STEVERLYNCK ALIX PORSCHE 911 T 1970 259

18 11 A 49 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1979 264

19 12 A 16 CONTICELLO JORGE MAGLIOLA JUAN JOSE TRIUMPH TR3 1962 299

20 2 B 30 SOROET MARIA EUGENIA SOROET MARIA JOSEFINA FIAT 1500 COUPE 1969 321

21 13 A 51 MIROCHNIK OSVLADO CRESPO SALVADOR PORSCHE 911 1981 330

22 3 B 24 BORY EUGENIO REYNOSO  CRISTELA AUSTIN HEALY 1966 356

23 1 C 13 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 437

24 2 C 36 FERNANDEZ MARTIN FERNANDEZ MILAGROS PORSCHE 911 1971 483

25 4 B 4 SALERNO MARCELO PINOSA DIEGO MG TA 1937 488

26 3 C 8 BORY BAUTISTA BORY FACUNDO MG A 1958 492

27 5 B 14 POZZOLI LUCIANO POZZOLI FRANCESCA AUSTIN HEALY 3000 1963 550

28 6 B 31 BARTOLOME JUAN CHARLES DANIEL PORSCHE 911 S 1969 582

29 4 C 41 SANCHEZ PABLO SANCHEZ JOAQUINA MG GT 1973 640

30 5 C 6 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS GONZALEZ JOSE MARIA PORSCHE 356 1953 643

31 6 C 45 ALLOVATI CARLOS CASASOLA IGNACIO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1977 673

32 14 A 1 VAN LIERDE DANIEL FIAT COUPE 1925 687

33 7 C 52 MANTILLA MANUEL MANTILLA JUAN MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1981 803

34 8 C 18 PECILE DIEGO BAMEULE LUIS MERCEDES BENZ 1963 928

35 9 C 28 GUERRA FERNANDO PAZ ANA MERCEDES BENZ 250 SL 1967 948

36 10 C 33 VALENZUELA MARTIN VALENZUELA LUCAS PORSCHE 911 T 1970 953

37 7 B 25 FONT MIGUEL ANGEL MAZARS HOMERO PORSCHE 912 1966 1058

38 11 C 59 GIORDANO CARLOS STEFANELLI ROQUE MERCEDES BENZ 230 CE 1984 1139

39 8 B 48 GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO TRABUCCO WALTER LANCIA BETA HPE 1979 1149

40 12 C 47 SACON DANIEL DEL RIO CARLOS MG B 1979 1338

41 13 C 54 GAREGNANI LUCA GAREGNANI PABLO BMW 323 1981 1342

42 14 C 61 SAINZ CRISTIAN FERNANDEZ BOLL ANDREA NISSAN 300 ZX 1992 1364

43 15 C 37 OBHOLZ GASTON GIMENEZ GASTON MG B 1971 1687

44 16 C 43 GARCIA SALAYA AXEL DIAZ DJIVANIAN JIMENA PORSCHE 911 S 1974 1783

45 17 C 46 DELLE ROLE ARIEL VILANOVA MARIA LAURA PORSCHE 911 1993 1824

46 18 C 38 NIRO ALEJANDRO NIRO PEDRO ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1972 1835

47 19 C 40 CARATTINO JOSE GUERRA LUCIA PORSCHE 911 1972 1856

48 20 C 56 CARRERA DARIO QUANTIN JAVIER PORSCHE 911 SC 1978 1943

49 21 C 60 LAURITI JORGE LAURITI JULIO MG GT 1967 2030

50 22 C 66 POSSE MELCHOR POSSE MACARENA TRIUMPH TR3 1962 2046

51 23 C 21 SORRIBES DANIEL SORRIBES ZORAIDA FORD MUSTANG 1964 2174

52 24 C 55 LAMENSA GABRIEL LAMENSA IGNACIO MERCEDES BENZ 230 CE 1981 2348

53 25 C 9 RIVERO MATIAS RIVERO GASTON MG A 1958 3109

54 26 C 20 VAN LIERDE PABLO MERCEDES BENZ 1964 4791

55 27 C 26 DALY ALEC DONALDSON JAMES ASTON MARTIN DB6 1966 6994

B 27 NOVAK ALEJANDRO BLANCO EUGENIO FERRARI 330 GTC 1967 AB

TOP 50 LICURSI RICARDO PUJOL PATRICIA PORSCHE 911 1980 AB

C 42 ALVAREZ CASTILLO FEDERICO ALVAREZ CASTILLO INDALECIO PORSCHE 911 1973 AB

A 19 POZZOLI DAMIAN JAGUAR XK120 1948 NL

C 34 PAGANO MATIAS PAGANO MAX PORSCHE 911 1970 NL

TOP 58 SUCARI MARTIN SUCARI ELLIOT LANCIA 037 1983 NL

1 1 CAS 64 ELIÇABE MANUEL ELIÇABE CLARA PORSCHE 993 155

2 2 CAS 69 CLARAMUNT DANIEL SANCHEZ ZINNY FERNANDO BMW Z4 226

3 3 CAS 29 KOVALIVKER EDUARDO GALLO GUSTAVO FERRARI 812 321

4 4 CAS 65 HUERGO MARTIN MIERES HERNAN MASERATTI 3200 GT 461

5 5 CAS 63 SAUD JORGE MERCEDES BENZ SLK 1295

6 6 CAS 62 SCHIAFFINO ALEJANDRO CHAVEZ NATALIA LOTUS SEVEN 1452

7 7 CAS 68 VIANI PABLO ANTONENA FERNANDO PORSCHE BOXSTER 1686

8 CAS 67 OPPEL CHRISTIAN OPPEL PEDRO PORSCHE 911 AB
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POS CAT. Nro. PILOTO COPILOTO AUTO AÑO PUNTOS

1 A 10 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN ABRAMOVICH ARIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1959 141
2 A 12 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO TRIUMPH TR3 B 1960 195
3 A 17 VACCARIO EUGENIO BUSTAMENTE GONZALO VOLVO 122 1963 195
4 A 53 MATA JUAN MARTIN SAYAR FLAVIA LANCIA BETA 1600 1981 205
5 A 39 NEME IGNACIO NEME FEDERICO PORSCHE 911 1972 208
6 A 11 GOZAL JOAQUIN CONLY SHANNON TRIUMPH TR3 1960 222
7 A 57 LUGONES FACUNDO LUGONES PATRICIO MERCEDES BENZ 380SL 1982 233
8 A 15 CARTASSO FACUNDO CARTASSO MIGUEL AUSTIN HEALY MKII 3000 1962 240
9 A 3 TONCONOGY MARGARITA HERMAN ANDREA MG SA 1936 241

10 A 32 STEVERLYNCK JUAN MARIA STEVERLYNCK ALIX PORSCHE 911 T 1970 259
11 A 49 IRIBARNE SEBASTIAN MAIRAL CAROLINA MG B 1979 264
12 A 16 CONTICELLO JORGE MAGLIOLA JUAN JOSE TRIUMPH TR3 1962 299
13 A 51 MIROCHNIK OSVLADO CRESPO SALVADOR PORSCHE 911 1981 330
14 A 1 VAN LIERDE DANIEL FIAT COUPE 1925 687

A 19 POZZOLI DAMIAN JAGUAR XK120 1948 NL

1 B 23 GARCIA ESCOLANO RAUL RODRIGUEZ ARIAS CAROLINA CHEVROLET CORVETTE 1966 207
2 B 30 SOROET MARIA EUGENIA SOROET MARIA JOSEFINA FIAT 1500 COUPE 1969 321
3 B 24 BORY EUGENIO REYNOSO  CRISTELA AUSTIN HEALY 1966 356
4 B 4 SALERNO MARCELO PINOSA DIEGO MG TA 1937 488
5 B 14 POZZOLI LUCIANO POZZOLI FRANCESCA AUSTIN HEALY 3000 1963 550
6 B 31 BARTOLOME JUAN CHARLES DANIEL PORSCHE 911 S 1969 582
7 B 25 FONT MIGUEL ANGEL MAZARS HOMERO PORSCHE 912 1966 1058
8 B 48 GARCIA DEL BO ALEJANDRO TRABUCCO WALTER LANCIA BETA HPE 1979 1149

B 27 NOVAK ALEJANDRO BLANCO EUGENIO FERRARI 330 GTC 1967 AB

1 C 13 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 437
2 C 36 FERNANDEZ MARTIN FERNANDEZ MILAGROS PORSCHE 911 1971 483
3 C 8 BORY BAUTISTA BORY FACUNDO MG A 1958 492
4 C 41 SANCHEZ PABLO SANCHEZ JOAQUINA MG GT 1973 640
5 C 6 SCHNEIDER NICOLAS GONZALEZ JOSE MARIA PORSCHE 356 1953 643
6 C 45 ALLOVATI CARLOS CASASOLA IGNACIO MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1977 673
7 C 52 MANTILLA MANUEL MANTILLA JUAN MERCEDES BENZ 280 SLC 1981 803
8 C 18 PECILE DIEGO BAMEULE LUIS MERCEDES BENZ 1963 928
9 C 28 GUERRA FERNANDO PAZ ANA MERCEDES BENZ 250 SL 1967 948

10 C 33 VALENZUELA MARTIN VALENZUELA LUCAS PORSCHE 911 T 1970 953
11 C 59 GIORDANO CARLOS STEFANELLI ROQUE MERCEDES BENZ 230 CE 1984 1139
12 C 47 SACON DANIEL DEL RIO CARLOS MG B 1979 1338
13 C 54 GAREGNANI LUCA GAREGNANI PABLO BMW 323 1981 1342
14 C 61 SAINZ CRISTIAN FERNANDEZ BOLL ANDREA NISSAN 300 ZX 1992 1364
15 C 37 OBHOLZ GASTON GIMENEZ GASTON MG B 1971 1687
16 C 43 GARCIA SALAYA AXEL DIAZ DJIVANIAN JIMENA PORSCHE 911 S 1974 1783
17 C 46 DELLE ROLE ARIEL VILANOVA MARIA LAURA PORSCHE 911 1993 1824
18 C 38 NIRO ALEJANDRO NIRO PEDRO ALFA ROMEO SPIDER 1972 1835
19 C 40 CARATTINO JOSE GUERRA LUCIA PORSCHE 911 1972 1856
20 C 56 CARRERA DARIO QUANTIN JAVIER PORSCHE 911 SC 1978 1943
21 C 60 LAURITI JORGE LAURITI JULIO MG GT 1967 2030
22 C 66 POSSE MELCHOR POSSE MACARENA TRIUMPH TR3 1962 2046
23 C 21 SORRIBES DANIEL SORRIBES ZORAIDA FORD MUSTANG 1964 2174
24 C 55 LAMENSA GABRIEL LAMENSA IGNACIO MERCEDES BENZ 230 CE 1981 2348
25 C 9 RIVERO MATIAS RIVERO GASTON MG A 1958 3109
26 C 20 VAN LIERDE PABLO MERCEDES BENZ 1964 4791
27 C 26 DALY ALEC DONALDSON JAMES ASTON MARTIN DB6 1966 6994

C 42 ALVAREZ CASTILLO FEDERICO ALVAREZ CASTILLO INDALECIO PORSCHE 911 1973 AB
C 34 PAGANO MATIAS PAGANO MAX PORSCHE 911 1970 NL
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POS ESCUDERIA NRO. PILOTO  COPILOTO MARCA AÑO
PUNTOS
PILOTO

PUNTOS
ESCUDERIA

7 GONZALEZ RODOLFO DEL BUONO HECTOR AUSTIN HEALY 100 6 1957 24.72

12 PAFUNTI DANIEL BALBI FABIO TRIUMPH TR3 B 1960 20.98

13 GALEANO PABLO GALEANO NICOLAS TRIUMPH TR3 1961 16.81

30 SOROET MARIA EUGENIA SOROET MARIA JOSEFINA FIAT 1500 COUPE 1969 13.99

44 MAÑAS OSVALDO TURCHETTI DIEGO PORSCHE 911 1976 16.72

10 SCHVARTZMAN MARTIN ABRAMOVICH ARIEL TRIUMPH TR3 1959 17.16

17 VACCARIO EUGENIO BUSTAMENTE GONZALO VOLVO 122 1963 21.19

22 TORRELLAS ALVARO TORRELLAS MARTIN FIAT 1500 COUPE 1966 18.36

57 LUGONES FACUNDO LUGONES PATRICIO MERCEDES BENZ 380SL 1982 19.20

21 SORRIBES DANIEL SORRIBES ZORAIDA FORD MUSTANG 1964 83.62

28 GUERRA FERNANDO PAZ ANA MERCEDES BENZ 250 SL 1967 36.46

40 CARATTINO JOSE GUERRA LUCIA PORSCHE 911 1972 71.38

18.64

3 CLUB 197 63.82
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